
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHARK STYLE Grade order Grade 4 1Y 5Y 6Y 4/1/2G. Prior 493969 8/7128

 2 ONLY SOMETIMES Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 2P 5/3J. Erwin 521870 3/2181

 3 POLARITY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0154

 4 BOLLY'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 7P 5/4G. Hobbs 522792 1/0140

 5 BLUE HIGHWAY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 7P 5/3B. Sanotti 497578 3/2121

 6 MANILA CRUZ Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6Y 3P 5/3D. Smith 493420 2/1117

 7 SHARK ZONE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8Y 2Y 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/3106

 8 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 5P 5/4P. Warner 498480 2/189

 9 MANILA KING Grade order Grade 5 8P 1Y 4Y 5/3J. Gatt 523962 2/187

 10 STELLIO Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 5Y 5/3B. Williamson 521581 2/177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERRA LEE Last start placegetter GBN, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 3P 2Y 5P 5/4D. Smart 497760 2/1161

 2 POLARITY 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0154

 3 ISAAC GEORGE Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4R. Smith 527360 1/0116

 4 IGGY JAKIT 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 7Y 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/382

 5 ZAMBORA REX Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4J. Sciberras 525638 2/1119

 6 QUEEN CHLOE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/3W. Bradley 526651 2/1107

 7 BAGO HONEY Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 4Y 6Y 2P 5/4K. Jackson 508639 1/0106

 8 EXTRICATE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 528272 1/0102

 9 ZAMBORA BELLA Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7P 6Y 5/2M. Carroll 491378 6/382

 10 DARK ENCOUNTER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/075

 11 SALUTE SOLDIER Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 4Y 5P 4Y 5/4K. Fraser 492210 2/167

 12 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/066

 13 HARLEM HEAT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/062

 14 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R5, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 520457 2/162

 15 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 4Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/062

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/061

 17 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER IN MOTION Last start winner PPK, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 1Y 7P 2Y 1/2P. Williams 472199 12/11157

 2 SUPREME STAR Last start winner PPK, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 1Y 3Y 4P 2/1/2S. Davidson 488263 8/7141

 3 HEC'S RHINO 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5Y 3/1/2K. Lambos 490891 5/298

 4 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 6P 3/1/1B. Harmey 490085 8/7132

 5 MAURITIAN KOUKLA Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5P 3/1/1B. Sanotti 498261 10/9100

 6 BUCKS VENTURE Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4Y 3P 4/1/1D. Mason 490406 11/10151

 7 BETTY'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3M 8P 4/1/1K. Lambos 455654 10/3104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JODY'S PROSPECT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/01/2021, R1, P 1Y 6P 2P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/0102

 2 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/076

 3 MALO DIABLO Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 2Y M/1J. Maitland 523278 0/0134

 4 CROCODILE CRIES Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 3Y 3Y 2Y M/1P. Warner 522205 0/0130

 5 LITTLE SPARK Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 3Y 4P 7Y M/1S. Veli 522454 0/076

 6 AUSSIE PRIDE Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 7P M/1G. Denardo 520637 0/072

 7 KAMIKAZE COWGIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 24/01/2021, R2, P 5Y 2P 7Y M/1R. Newell 500234 0/0108

 8 DRINK PINTS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 5Y 7P 2Y M/1F. Sanotti 526974 0/079

 9 MISS SPRINGFIELD Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 4Y 4P M/1J. Grief 531158 0/061

 10 OZZIE IZZY Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 7P M/1G. Denardo 520639 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIAMOND STAR 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 26/01/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 5Y M/1S. Crompton 520151 0/090

 2 SENOR SAMSON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/01/2021, R2, P

RIC, 17/01/2021, R1, P

5Y 2P 2P M/1J. Mason 523597 0/0100

 3 WARRUMBUNGLE ZIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 4Y 3Y M/1J. Hill 528655 0/092

 4 DRINK PINTS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 5Y 7P 2Y M/1F. Sanotti 526974 0/079

 5 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P 5P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/046

 6 BUSTING LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1J. Sciberras 525636 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IGGY JAKIT 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 16/11/2019, R6, D 3Y 5P 7Y 5/2M. Carroll 476252 6/282

 2 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 26/10/2019, R2, D 6Y 4Y 4Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/062

 3 QUEEN CHLOE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/4W. Bradley 526651 2/0107

 4 EXTRICATE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 528272 1/0102

 5 DARK ENCOUNTER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/075

 6 HARLEM HEAT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/062

 7 POSTERIZED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R5, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 520457 2/062

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 5M 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/161

 9 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BETTY'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3M 8P 2/1/2K. Lambos 455654 10/6104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEC'S RHINO 1 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5Y 3/1/1K. Lambos 490891 5/298
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIAMOND STAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/01/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 5Y M/1S. Crompton 520151 0/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 5M 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REALITY SAM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P M/1S. Scuglia 529198 0/067
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